WHEN
&
WHERE

Day 44, Saturday, February, 17, 2018
ADELAIDE, SOUTH
AUSTRALIA, AUSTRALIA
Tonight’s Dress: Smart Casual
Weather: 82°F / 28°C, Sunny
Sunrise: 6:51am  Sunset: 8:08pm
All Aboard: 10:30pm

Arrival: 7:00am
SHUTTLE BUS INFORMATION

Due to local limited bus resources yet excellent and
reliable public transportation instead,
complimentary shuttle busses are not offered today.
Thereto, the Adelaide Metro Station is just outside

the cruise terminal and can take guests from the
Outer Harbor station into town near the Adelaide
Rundle Mall. The scenic metro ride is around 30-40
minutes each way and an all-day pass is AUD $10,
available for purchase at the Ticket Vending
Machine at the train station, and accepts coins
or credit cards.

GRAND WORLD VOYAGE
ITINERARY SURVEY

Share your Grand Voyage itinerary and port
opinions with us! Your input is invaluable in the
creation of another exciting Grand World Voyage
itinerary in 2020. This year's survey is available on
your own device or any terminal in the Explorations
Café, 5, via the Navigator home page.
Survey Access Instructions:

1. From the Navigator home page, tap
the “Menu” icon at the top of the screen
and select “Complimentary Sites.”

2. Select “2020 Grand World
Voyage ltinerary Survey.”
Please complete the survey before February 28.
Note: Paid Internet is NOT required for this survey.

@

Holland America Line®

SAVOR THE JOURNEY




e America’s Test Kitchen

aEE

earth

-

6:00am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

1:00am

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

Host

BBC Earth Experiences
Grand Activity

Board Games & Puzzles are Always Available

Morning Stretch

Abs Class

Last Minute Questions

Do More with Microsoft Edge
Meet for a Game of Party Bridge

Pitch Perfect Washers

Team Trivia Challenge

"2 Q & A with Your Digital Workshop

Mah Jong Players Meet

Game Players Meet
Play continues until 4:00pm

Meet for a Game of Party Bridge
Play continues until 4:00pm

Today's Movie: In God’s Hands
(Sport/Drama, PG-13, 1h 36min, 1998)

Three Pro Surfers—gifted Shane, once-great
Mickey, and rising young star Keoni travel to
Madagascar, Bali, and Hawaii in search of the
ultimate wave.

30922152(5/17)

EIEE Microsoft Digital Workshop
Explorations Central

Explorations Café, 5

Fitness Center, 8

Fitness Center, 8

Pier Ashore

Digital Workshop, 5

Hudson Room, 5

Atrium, 3

Ocean Bar, 5

Digital Workshop, 5

Hudson Room, 5

Hudson Room, 5

Hudson Room, 5

Wajang Theater, 4



3:00pm Afternoon Tea

4:00pm Ask Your EXC Guide
Friends of Bill W Meet
Happy Hour Enjoy a second drink for only $2

5:00pm Evening Trivia
Vigil Mass is Celebrated
Cocktail Sampling 3 for $9
Total Body Conditioning

6:00pm Today’s Movie: In God's Hands
(Sport/Drama, PG-13, 1h 36min, 1998)

6:30pm Happy Hour Enjoy a second drink for only $2

7:00pm Frank Sinatra and The Rat Pack with Piano
Bar Entertainer Jamm

LGBT Meet

Dining Room, 4

Explorations Café, 5
The Loft, 9

Crow's Nest, 9 and
Ocean Bar, 5

Piano Bar, 5
Wajang Theater, 4
Sports Bar, 5
Fitness Center, 8

Wajang Theater, 4

Crow's Nest, 9 and
Ocean Bar, 5

Piano Bar, 5

Crow's Nest, ¢

Plan your day with Holland America Line Navigator, our free mobile-friendly tool.
Simply type login.com into your web browser to begin exploring.



EXPLORER'S

THE STATION BAND THE OCEAN TRIO
7:00pm 4:30pm
8:45pm 6:15pm
9:45pm 7:15pm
10:45pm 8:30pm

7:30pm BIG SCREEN MOVIE:

NORMAN: THE
MODERATE RISE AND
TRAGIC FALL OF A
NEW YORK FIXER

Starring: Richard Gere,
Lior Ashkenazi and
Michael Sheen
R, 1h 58min, Drama, 2016
Norman Oppenheimer is
a small time operator who
befriends a young
politician at a low point in
his life. Three years later,
when the politician
becomes an influential
world leader, Norman's
life dramatically changes
for the better and worse.

ASONY PICTURES CLASSICS PELEASE

NORMAN

THEMODERATE RISE AND TRAGIC FALL OF A NEW YORK FOER
WHITTEN AND DIRECTED BY JOSEPH CEDAR

8:45pm Frank Sinatra and The Rat Pack with Piano
Bar Entertainer Jamm

9:00pm Cognac and Cigars Under the Stars

Today's Movie: In God's Hands
(Sport/Drama, PG-13, 1h 36min, 1998)

10:00pm Encore Big Screen Movie: Norman: The
Moderate Rise and Tragic Fall of A New York

Fixer
(Drama, R, 1h 58min, 1996)

n:30pm Dancing to the Hits with Mario

LOUNGE

ADAGIO
6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm

Queen'’s Lounge,
48&5

Piano Bar, 5

Seaview Pool, 8

Wajang Theater, 4

Queen’s Lounge,
4&5

Crow’s Nest, 9



